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                                **** Womens' 5000 Meter Run ****
   
   Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                          Time    Pace     
   ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================= ======= ===== 
       1    1  121 Rebecca Katz             Sr Knox                          21:08.3  6:49 
       2    2  137 Patricia Bray            Jr MSOE                          22:01.4  7:06 
       3    3  155 Annika Manning           Jr North Park                    22:04.7  7:07 
       4    4  114 Miranda Simes            Sr Beloit                        22:19.5  7:12 
       5    5  151 Katerina Dague           Jr North Park                    22:33.4  7:16 
       6       598 Becky Sondelski             Unnattached                   22:35.3  7:17 
       7    6  123 Frances Larsen           Sr Knox                          22:43.8  7:19 
       8    7  110 Jamie Manchen            Jr Beloit                        23:14.1  7:29 
       9    8  117 Meaghan Dorsey           Jr Knox                          23:39.2  7:37 
      10    9  145 Alexandia Muench         Sr MSOE                          23:47.9  7:40 
      11       161 Makaley Velazquez        So Sauk Valley CC                23:56.7  7:43 
      12   10  107 Britta Johnson           So Beloit                        24:02.5  7:45 
      13   11  144 Alexandra Maruga         Fr MSOE                          24:03.9  7:45 
      14   12  147 Kayla Thilges            Sr MSOE                          24:13.2  7:48 
      15   13  130 Madelyn Hansel           Jr Maranatha Baptist             24:18.2  7:50 
      16   14  112 Sophia Miliotis          Jr Beloit                        24:19.4  7:50 
      17   15  139 Desarae Echevarria       Sr MSOE                          24:33.2  7:55 
      18   16  109 Frances Knaggs           So Beloit                        24:34.8  7:55 
      19       160 Mayra Nava-Moyotl        Fr Sauk Valley CC                24:41.5  7:57 
      20   17  127 Marisa Miller            Sr Knox                          24:50.3  8:00 
      21   18  131 Anna Heins               So Maranatha Baptist             24:51.1  8:00 
      22   19  136 Morgan Balog             So MSOE                          24:52.8  8:01 
      23   20  143 Jennifer Leonard         Fr MSOE                          24:55.8  8:02 
      24   21  152 Lori Delfin              Sr North Park                    25:01.2  8:04 
      25   22  111 Brenda Martinez-Flores   Fr Beloit                        25:04.0  8:05 
      26   23  113 Caroline Murton          Sr Beloit                        25:17.7  8:09 
      27       146 Carolina Quintero        Fr MSOE                          25:27.0  8:12 
      28   24  154 Tyanna Jones             Fr North Park                    25:28.3  8:12 
      29       159 Maegan McCue             Fr Sauk Valley CC                25:51.3  8:20 
      30   25  118 Danica Dosmann           Fr Knox                          26:12.0  8:26 
      31       138 Samantha Brooker         Jr MSOE                          26:55.9  8:41 
      32       108 Katherine Johnson        Jr Beloit                        27:30.1  8:52 
      33   26  125 McKenzie Meadows         Fr Knox                          27:57.9  9:01 
      34   27  119 Mariel Guzman            Sr Knox                          28:10.2  9:05 
      35   28  148 Renee Baker              Sr North Park                    28:43.6  9:15 
      36       124 Hana Lee                 Jr Knox                          28:50.8  9:18 
      37   29  135 Lauryn Wigdal            Sr Maranatha Baptist             28:53.2  9:18 
      38       140 Emorie Harty             Sr MSOE                          29:08.2  9:23 
      39       105 Linnae Capuder           Jr Beloit                        29:50.6  9:37 
      40       126 Carli Miller             Sr Knox                          31:00.0  9:59 
      41   30  132 Haly Hendricks           So Maranatha Baptist             31:32.5 10:10 
      42       129 Jaclyn Polit             So Knox                          31:58.2 10:18 
      43       116 Harper Colclasure        So Knox                          32:45.0 10:33 
      44   31  133 Katheryn Martin          Fr Maranatha Baptist             33:58.2 10:57 
      45   32  156 Melanie Rolon            So North Park                    35:28.4 11:26 
      46       120 Jessica Hickey           So Knox                          36:10.8 11:39 
      47   33  153 Isabel Gonzalez          So North Park                    39:27.3 12:42 
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                                  **** Womens' Team Score ****
   
  1.    49  MSOE                                  (23:44.0  118:39.6 2:31.8)
====================================================
  1      2  Patricia Bray             Jr 22:01.4
  2      9  Alexandia Muench          Sr 23:47.9
  3     11  Alexandra Maruga          Fr 24:03.9
  4     12  Kayla Thilges             Sr 24:13.2
  5     15  Desarae Echevarria        Sr 24:33.2
  6   ( 19) Morgan Balog              So 24:52.8
  7   ( 20) Jennifer Leonard          Fr 24:55.8
   
  2.    51  Beloit                                (23:42.1  118:30.3 2:15.3)
====================================================
  1      4  Miranda Simes             Sr 22:19.5
  2      7  Jamie Manchen             Jr 23:14.1
  3     10  Britta Johnson            So 24:02.5
  4     14  Sophia Miliotis           Jr 24:19.4
  5     16  Frances Knaggs            So 24:34.8
  6   ( 22) Brenda Martinez-Flores    Fr 25:04.0
  7   ( 23) Caroline Murton           Sr 25:17.7
   
  3.    57  Knox                                  (23:42.8  118:33.6 5:03.7)
====================================================
  1      1  Rebecca Katz              Sr 21:08.3
  2      6  Frances Larsen            Sr 22:43.8
  3      8  Meaghan Dorsey            Jr 23:39.2
  4     17  Marisa Miller             Sr 24:50.3
  5     25  Danica Dosmann            Fr 26:12.0
  6   ( 26) McKenzie Meadows          Fr 27:57.9
  7   ( 27) Mariel Guzman             Sr 28:10.2
   
  4.    81  North Park                            (24:46.3  123:51.2 6:38.9)
====================================================
  1      3  Annika Manning            Jr 22:04.7
  2      5  Katerina Dague            Jr 22:33.4
  3     21  Lori Delfin               Sr 25:01.2
  4     24  Tyanna Jones              Fr 25:28.3
  5     28  Renee Baker               Sr 28:43.6
  6   ( 32) Melanie Rolon             So 35:28.4
  7   ( 33) Isabel Gonzalez           So 39:27.3
   
  5.   121  Maranatha Baptist                     (28:42.7  143:33.2 9:40.0)
====================================================
  1     13  Madelyn Hansel            Jr 24:18.2
  2     18  Anna Heins                So 24:51.1
  3     29  Lauryn Wigdal             Sr 28:53.2
  4     30  Haly Hendricks            So 31:32.5
  5     31  Katheryn Martin           Fr 33:58.2

Incomplete Teams:

Unnattached                          
            Becky Sondelski 

Sauk Valley CC                       
            Makaley Velazquez So, Mayra Nava-Moyotl Fr, Maegan McCue Fr
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                   **** Harrer-Hodges President's 5000 Meter Womens' Open ****
   
   Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Team                          Time    Pace     
   ===== ==== ==== ======================== ============================= ======= ===== 
       1       553 Megan Gannon                                           23:52.0  7:41 
       2       561 Camilla Jackson                                        24:03.5  7:45 
       3       552 Ed Wingenbach                                          24:17.9  7:50 
       4       543 Katrina Nousek                                         25:23.5  8:11 
       5       536 Christina Klawitter                                    27:11.0  8:45 
       6       549 Andrea Young                                           27:21.9  8:49 
       7       535 Tracy Ehlers                                           28:33.8  9:12 
       8       537 Kate Johnston                                          28:37.2  9:13 
       9       551 Kate Salas                                             31:49.0 10:15 
      10       560 Katia Nonet                                            31:59.3 10:18 
      11       544 Julie Rana                                             34:23.2 11:05 
      12       545 Annmarie Exarhos                                       40:52.0 13:10 
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